
 

FlippaBall Program Fee Structure for  

Season 2023-24 
 

The FlippaBall Program Fees for season 2023-24 are detailed below.  

The Club understands the continued challenging economic environment and although the Club has been 
able to absorb the increases in costs over the past couple of years, the Club will need to cover additional 
staffing, insurance, pool facility costs, due to increases in price of goods and services, and so for Season 
2023-24 there will be a small increase per player and the MWPC Family Associate Membership fee.  

The Program fees are broken down into the following components and all components are compulsory. 
For the Club’s term and conditions, please review these on the Club Website. These should be read 
in detail before registering and paying for your season’s fees.  

 
Program Fee 
Breakdown 

 

$ (Inclusive 
of GST) 

Details 

Non-Refundable 
Joining Fee 

$40 

 
Covers fixed program costs to commence the season. Non-refundable. Applicable to fees for 
each child.  
 

MWPC Family 
Associate 
Membership for one 
parent/guardian 

$50 

 
Provides the parents/guardians access to the Club’s social facilities during the Program’s 
games. Paid once per family and on registration of first child. Only immediate children of a 
family can be included under a Family Account in Active Carrot. Audits are completed to 
ensure that only valid family members are included under a Family Account. 

Program Fee 
$208 

16 week 
round 

 
Covers the costs of umpiring, pool and facility costs, cleaning and club maintenance costs, 
staff costs including registered lifeguards, and player equipment costs. 
 

 
Total Cost 
First Child in 
immediate family. 
 

$298 First Child in Family for Season 2023-24 

 
Total Cost for  
Second and 
subsequent 
Children. 

$237.60 This includes a 5% discount for each subsequent sibling in Season 2023-24 

Sibling Discounts 
5% of 

Program Fee 

 
Applicable to the program fee for the second, third, fourth child. Only applies to immediate 
siblings within the one family. Not applicable on first child. Automatically applied by system. 
 

KidSport Vouchers 
2023 

Up to 1 x 
$150 per 

eligible child 

 
The MWPC FlippaBall Program is a registered Club for KidSport Vouchers. Eligible applicants 
can receive 1 x $150 KidSport Voucher in the calendar year 2023. Parents can choose how 
much to allocate to MWPC.  
 
Parents are responsible for determining whether this is applicable to their Family and also for 
applying and following the process for claiming. Elibility criteria and information on how to 
apply can be found online at https://kidsport.dlgsc.wa.gov.au/ . 
 
For returning players, it is the responsibility of parents to apply and forward their KidSport 
Voucher Codes to accounts@melvillewaterpolo.com.au prior to making payment of their 
season fees. Turn around from KidSport applications can vary.  
 
For new players in years 2-3. Once securing of a paid place in the program, parents will be 
refunded the amount of the KidSport Voucher by the accounts team, and only on receipt of the 
KidSport Voucher Code emailed in by the parent to accounts@melvillewaterpolo.com.au 


